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Drachten Qualification Meet 2024
Drachten, 19- - 20-10-2024

Programmanr. 4 Dames, 200m vrije slag Senioren
19-10-2024 - 9:24 Resultaten Voorronde
Punten: FINA 2023

rang naam vereniging tijd RT fin. FINA 50m 100m 150m 200m

Onder 18

1. Fay Boxum DZ&PC 200900060 2:06.11 Q 669 28.72 1:00.41 1:33.21 2:06.11
2. Esmee Mulder DZ&PC 200800038 2:08.41 Q 633 29.86 1:02.22 1:35.09 2:08.41
3. Imre Bouwland ZPC Hoogeveen 200700388 2:12.20 R 580 30.11 1:03.70 1:37.90 2:12.20
4. Fenna Westerneng DZ&PC 200900070 2:12.40 Q 578 30.47 1:04.27 1:38.61 2:12.40
5. Elin Reinstra TriVia 201100842 2:15.17 Q 543 31.76 1:05.73 1:40.59 2:15.17
6. Julia Agricola DZ&PC 200800266 2:15.92 Q 534 31.40 1:05.91 1:40.78 2:15.92
7. Marre van der Wal Bolsward-Workum  (SG) 201000046 2:18.47 Q 505 32.04 1:07.26 1:42.82 2:18.47
8. Mare Offringa Bolsward-Workum  (SG) 201001110 2:19.91 Q 490 31.34 1:06.67 1:43.50 2:19.91
9. Amila Mustafic DZ&PC 201200026 2:20.66 R 482 31.48 1:07.45 1:45.15 2:20.66

10. Nora Lynn Otten ZPC Hoogeveen 200903338 2:22.55 R 463 32.45 1:08.76 1:46.02 2:22.55
11. Femke ter Horst ZPC Hoogeveen 201000108 2:23.20 457 32.17 1:08.44 1:45.67 2:23.20
12. Lotte Berghout ZCNF'34 200901644 2:23.88 450 33.57 1:10.26 1:48.35 2:23.88
13. Isa Segenhout Orca 201000128 2:26.74 424 33.81 1:11.43 1:49.63 2:26.74
14. Marlies Brouwer DZ&PC 201101152 2:27.79 415 33.80 1:11.18 1:50.14 2:27.79
15. Norell Kroeze Zwemclub Polaris 201100378 2:28.19 412 34.36 1:12.95 1:51.42 2:28.19
16. W. van der Heide Orca 201100028 2:29.53 401 34.66 1:12.65 1:50.93 2:29.53
17. Femke van der Veen Orca 201100962 2:37.18 345 34.51 1:14.16 1:56.03 2:37.18

Senioren

1. Imani de Jong Team NL - PSV 200200464 2:00.27 Q 771 27.77 57.84 1:28.93 2:00.27
2. Eszter Szabo Feltothy Vasas SC 2:01.21 Q 753 28.80 59.32 1:30.59 2:01.21
3. Hedwig Bolt HZ&PC Heerenveen 200602660 2:01.72 Q 744 28.97 1:00.08 1:31.18 2:01.72
4. Yara van Kalmthout Team NL - PSV 200200984 2:02.19 Q 735 28.48 59.27 1:30.86 2:02.19
5. Mare Schallenberg Blue Marlins 200600078 2:03.09 Q 719 28.84 1:00.35 1:32.42 2:03.09
6. Sara Korthuis DZ&PC 200600494 2:03.54 Q 711 28.55 59.65 1:31.82 2:03.54
7. Fay Boxum DZ&PC 200900060 2:06.11 Q 669 28.72 1:00.41 1:33.21 2:06.11
8. Esmee Mulder DZ&PC 200800038 2:08.41 Q 633 29.86 1:02.22 1:35.09 2:08.41
9. Megan Jonkman Blue Marlins 200600508 2:10.68 R 601 29.47 1:02.21 1:36.44 2:10.68

10. Imre Bouwland ZPC Hoogeveen 200700388 2:12.20 R 580 30.11 1:03.70 1:37.90 2:12.20
11. Vera Wassink DZ&PC 200604976 2:12.30 579 29.82 1:02.82 1:37.31 2:12.30
12. Fenna Westerneng DZ&PC 200900070 2:12.40 Q 578 30.47 1:04.27 1:38.61 2:12.40
13. Elin Reinstra TriVia 201100842 2:15.17 Q 543 31.76 1:05.73 1:40.59 2:15.17
14. Julia Agricola DZ&PC 200800266 2:15.92 Q 534 31.40 1:05.91 1:40.78 2:15.92
15. Amber Tiesinga DZ&PC 200600782 2:18.43 506 31.79 1:06.79 1:43.03 2:18.43
16. Marre van der Wal Bolsward-Workum  (SG) 201000046 2:18.47 Q 505 32.04 1:07.26 1:42.82 2:18.47
17. Mare Offringa Bolsward-Workum  (SG) 201001110 2:19.91 Q 490 31.34 1:06.67 1:43.50 2:19.91
18. Amila Mustafic DZ&PC 201200026 2:20.66 R 482 31.48 1:07.45 1:45.15 2:20.66
19. Nora Lynn Otten ZPC Hoogeveen 200903338 2:22.55 R 463 32.45 1:08.76 1:46.02 2:22.55
20. Femke ter Horst ZPC Hoogeveen 201000108 2:23.20 457 32.17 1:08.44 1:45.67 2:23.20
21. Lotte Berghout ZCNF'34 200901644 2:23.88 450 33.57 1:10.26 1:48.35 2:23.88
22. Isa Segenhout Orca 201000128 2:26.74 424 33.81 1:11.43 1:49.63 2:26.74
23. Marlies Brouwer DZ&PC 201101152 2:27.79 415 33.80 1:11.18 1:50.14 2:27.79
24. Norell Kroeze Zwemclub Polaris 201100378 2:28.19 412 34.36 1:12.95 1:51.42 2:28.19
25. W. van der Heide Orca 201100028 2:29.53 401 34.66 1:12.65 1:50.93 2:29.53
26. Jelena Krikke DZ&PC 200405874 2:35.80 354 34.94 1:14.07 1:54.36 2:35.80
27. Femke van der Veen Orca 201100962 2:37.18 345 34.51 1:14.16 1:56.03 2:37.18


